
 

 

 

 

                                                 Department of Biotechnology,  

University of Kerala, Kariavattom,  

Thiruvananthapuram-695581, Ph. No. 0471 2308778  

 

 

No. BioTech/Purchase – RM UGC BSR/2023-24/005                                         Date:  28.11.2023                          

 

Competitive Sealed Quotations are invited for the purchase of the Chemicals with make and 

specification detailed below. Sealed quotations addressed to Dr. Renu Mohan, UGC-Assistant 

Professor, Department of Biotechnology, University of Kerala, Kariavattom Campus, 

Thiruvananthapuram- 695 581 should reach on or before 15 December 2023, 2.00 pm. The 

quotation will be opened at 3.00 pm on 15 December 2023 at Department of Biotechnology, 

University of Kerala, Kariavattom campus. 

 

Sl.No Product Make Catalogue No Quantity 

1.  FBS Thermofisher Scientific 10270106 500ml x1 

2.  RIPA Thermofisher Scientific 89900 100ml x 1 

3.  RNA later stabilization solution Thermofisher Scientific AM7020 500ml x 1 

4.  BSA Sigma A1470-25G 25g x 1 

5.  M-MLV Reverse transcriptase Promega M1705 1 

6.  RNasy Mini kit Qiagen 74104 1 



 

 

Terms and Conditions 

 

 

● Kindly quote the price with GST. 

 

● Incomplete & conditional quotations and quotations received after the due date will be 

summarily rejected without assigning any reasons thereof 

 

● Quotation submitted shall remain valid at least for 90 days from the date of opening the 

quotation 

 

● The undersigned reserves the right to reject or accept the quotation without assigning any 

reason  

 

● The Quotations will be opened at the office of Dr. Renu Mohan, Department of 

Biotechnology, University of Kerala, Kariavattom Campus, and Thiruvananthapuram 

on 15.12.2023 at 3.00 pm.                                                                                                                                              

 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                              Dr.Renu Mohan 

                                                                                              UGC- Assistant professor 

                                                                                              Department of Biotechnology           

                                                                                              University of Kerala                                                                                                                                       

                                                                                              Thiruvananthapuram 

 

 


